
TENDER NO.MMTC/STEEL/C&HC/18-19/Imports/GT- 001   DATED: 7th March 2019  

  

  

   

CORRIGENDUM No.2  Dt.11.03.2019   

  

TO TENDER NO.MMTC/STEEL/C&HC/18-19/IMPORT/GT-001 Dt.07.03.2019 

 

1. Under the Annexure V- “BID GUARANTEE FORM FOR EMD/BID BOND” clause 2, the 

EMD amount may be read as USD 50,000 (United States Dollar fifty thousand) 

instead of USD 10,000 (United States Dollar ten thousand). 

 

     

2. Tender Critical dates are revised as under : 

 

DUE DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF BOTH 

TECHNICAL AND PRICE BIDS 

1100 HRS ; 13th MARCH 2019 

DATE AND TIME FOR OPENING OF 

TECHNICAL BIDS 

1130 HRS ; 13th MARCH 2019 

DATE AND TIME FOR OPENING OF PRICE 

BIDS (Tentative) 

1530 HRS ; 13th MARCH 2019 

OFFERS TO BE VALID UPTO FOR 

ACCEPTANCE UPTO 

17 30 HRS IST ON 14th MARCH 2019 

 

 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tender remains unchanged 

 

 

 


